
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= RIDGE
AT MEADOWBROOK INC; Date Recorded= 1990/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199005160001
37450

05/16/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor DEEDS HARRISON,
JACK H. &
PAULA

291 533 14 41 Lot#:7 Book:14
Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR

199005160001
38440

05/16/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON,
JAMES H. &
CAROL

291 531 14 41 Lot#:9 Book:14
Pg:41
Desc:MEADO
WBROOK, 1ST
SECTOR

199005160001
38490

05/16/1990
12:00:00

RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK INC

Grantor DEEDS LUCAS,
DONALD R. &
BETTY

291 534 14 41 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:41
Desc:RIDGE
AT
MEADOWBRO
OK, 1ST
SECTOR


