Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1990; Name= RIDGE AT MEADOWBROOK INC; Date Recorded= 1990/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199005160001 37450	05/16/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HARRISON, JACK H. & PAULA	291	533	14	41		Lot#:7 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR
199005160001 38440	05/16/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON, JAMES H. & CAROL	291	531	14	41		Lot#:9 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:MEADO WBROOK, 1ST SECTOR
199005160001 38490	05/16/1990 12:00:00	RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK INC	Grantor	DEEDS	LUCAS, DONALD R. & BETTY	291	534	14	41		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:41 Desc:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK, 1ST SECTOR